
MATCH 236 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Prone, Metallic Sights

Smallbore Coin609Match Winner BEARD, WILLIAM F
DANVILLE, IN   -  USA  

MA 393  -  18

Smallbore Coin593Match 2nd MARTZ, DANIEL L
COLUMBIA, MO   -  USA  

MA 392  -  25

Smallbore Coin537Match 3rd THOMPSON, JADEN R
BLOOMINGTON, IL   -  USA  

MK 392  -  24

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 609 -  BEARD, WILLIAM F 393  -  18 NRA Check $8MA

2nd 593 -  MARTZ, DANIEL L 392  -  25 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 598 -  GRAF, JOSEPH R 392  -  17 NRA Check $6MA

  EXPERT  -  Award Winners

1st 596 -  PAKKAM, ANUSHA  387  -  15 NRA Check $8EX

2nd 605 -  STJAMES, GERALD  384  -  13 NRA Check $7EX

  SHARPSHOOTER  -  Award Winners

1st 541 -  DENSON, DAVID W 391  -  22 NRA Check $8SS

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 537 -  THOMPSON, JADEN R 392  -  24 NRA Check $8MK

2nd 590 -  SCHNUPP, ERIN  383  -  16 NRA Check $7MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 542018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 54 - Total Entries

  MASTER 22 - Entries

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F393  -  181. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L392  -  252. MA

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R392  -  173. MA

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C391  -  164. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E389  -  225. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  388  -  196. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B388  -  197. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE388  -  188. MA

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  386  -  189. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  385  -  1710. MA

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L382  -  1211. MA

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E380  -  912. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  380  -  713. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C378  -  1014. MA

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  376  -  1315. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B376  -  916. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE374  -  1217. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S374  -  918. MA

560 - FOX, COLLIN S372  -  1219. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B370  -  720. MA

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  362  -  621. MA

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E347  -  422. MA

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  387  -  151. EX

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  384  -  132. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  384  -  103. EX

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381  -  114. EX

540 - SCHER, TY J380  -  135. EX

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  378  -  136. EX

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R375  -  107. EX

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C373  -  78. EX

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  371  -  99. EX

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  358  -  510. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  356  -  411. EX

  EXPERT 12 - Entries

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M348  -  212. EX

  SHARPSHOOTER 9 - Entries

541 - DENSON, DAVID W391  -  221. SS

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A387  -  132. SS

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  386  -  143. SS

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K385  -  144. SS

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  384  -  205. SS

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  381  -  176. SS

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M380  -  107. SS

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  377  -  78. SS

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  364  -  109. SS

  MARKSMAN 11 - Entries

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R392  -  241. MK

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  383  -  162. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  383  -  143. MK

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  380  -  134. MK

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  377  -  115. MK

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  371  -  96. MK

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY361  -  87. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  361  -  68. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  359  -  99. MK

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  344  -  610. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  310  -  411. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 236 —— METRIC 3-POSITION - IRON SIGHTS PRONE MATCH
40 Shots, 50 Meters, Prone, Metallic Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 54 - Total Entries

609 - BEARD, WILLIAM F393 - 181. MA

593 - MARTZ, DANIEL L392 - 252. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R392 - 243. MK

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R392 - 174. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W391 - 225. SS

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C391 - 166. MA

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E389 - 227. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  388 - 198. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B388 - 199. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE388 - 1810. MA

596 - PAKKAM, ANUSHA  387 - 1511. EX

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A387 - 1312. SS

550 - OTERO, DOMINGO  386 - 1813. MA

535 - DEMERLE, KATRINA  386 - 1414. SS

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  385 - 1715. MA

597 - ENGELS, RACHEL K385 - 1416. SS

584 - SCHNUPP, PATRICK  384 - 2017. SS

605 - STJAMES, GERALD  384 - 1318. EX

614 - WARD, AARON  384 - 1019. EX

590 - SCHNUPP, ERIN  383 - 1620. MK

588 - YOUNG, AARON  383 - 1421. MK

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L382 - 1222. MA

587 - YEATON, KRISTIN  381 - 1723. SS

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  381 - 1124. EX

586 - BEALE, JULIAN  380 - 1325. MK

540 - SCHER, TY J380 - 1326. EX

571 - MCILWAIN, DAWN M380 - 1027. SS

594 - HILBISH, MEGAN E380 - 928. MA

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  380 - 729. MA

604 - COLLIER, ELISE     -  AUS  378 - 1330. EX

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C378 - 1031. MA

589 - DOUCETTE, LOGAN  377 - 1132. MK

591 - PASKO, KAYLEY  377 - 733. SS

578 - PARRELL, WAYNE  376 - 1334. MA

573 - CLARK, RICHARD B376 - 935. MA

542 - HOLCROFT, DON R375 - 1036. EX

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE374 - 1237. MA

508 - DOERSCHLER, JEFFREY S374 - 938. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C373 - 739. EX

560 - FOX, COLLIN S372 - 1240. MA

580 - SCHNUPP, SARAH  371 - 941. MK

501 - HAAS, ELEANOR  371 - 942. EX

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B370 - 743. MA

602 - HENRIQUES, LUIS C   -  AUS  364 - 1044. SS

595 - LAMBERTZ, PAULA  362 - 645. MA

690 - NECHKASH, SHELBY361 - 846. MK

585 - DUBOIS, CHLOE  361 - 647. MK

581 - BEALE, AIDAN  359 - 948. MK

577 - PARRELL, DENNIS  358 - 549. EX

603 - BOOTS, MATTHEW N   -  AUS  356 - 450. EX

563 - O'NEEL, CLAIRE M348 - 251. EX

561 - LENTINE, JOSEPH E347 - 452. MA

582 - MOODY, GEROLD  344 - 653. MK

583 - WALLACE, BRADLEY  310 - 454. MK
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